
New student orientation & 
registration. Required for all 
new first year and transfer 
students. TBD-August 19-23 JD Pathways January 17 (Friday) Maymester Dates May 11-May 29

Classes Begin Aug 26 (Monday) Wintersession January 6-10 Term A Dates June 1-July 2 

Labor Day Holiday September 2 (Monday) Classes Begin January 13 (Monday) Term B Dates July 7-August 7

Fall Break November 25-27 (Mon-Wed) MLK Holiday January 20 (Monday) Term C Dates June 1-July 24

Thanksgiving Holiday November 28-29 (Thurs-Fri) Spring break March 23-27 (Mon-Fri) Term D Dates June 1-August 7

Last Day of class December 6 (Friday) Last Day of class April 24 (Fri)

Reading Days
Weekends (Dec 7-8, 14-15) & 
Weds (Dec 11, 18) Reading Days

Weekends (April 25, 26 & May 2, 
3) & Weds (Apr 29, May 6) Augmester Dates August 3-August 20

Final Exams December 9-19 Final Exams April 27-May 7 Memorial Day May 25 (Monday)

Conferral Date December 19 (Thursday) Commencement May 8 Independence holiday July 3 (Fri, observed)

New student orientation & 
registration. Required for all 
new first year and transfer 
students. TBD-August 17-21 JD Pathways TBD Maymester Dates TBD

Classes Begin Aug 24 (Monday) Wintersession January 4-8 Term A Dates TBD

Labor Day Holiday September 7 (Monday) Classes Begin January 11 (Monday) Term B Dates TBD

Fall Break (No Class) November 23-25 (Mon-Wed) MLK Holiday January 18 (Monday) Term C Dates TBD

Thanksgiving Holiday November 26-27 (Thurs-Fri) No Class Feb 17 and March 25 Term D Dates TBD

Last Day of class December 4 (Friday) Last Day of class April 20 (Tues)  

Reading Days
Weekends (Dec 5-6, 12-13) & 
Weds (Dec 9, 16) Reading Days

Apr 21-23. Weekends (Apr 24-25, 
May 1-2) & Weds (Apr 28, May 5) Augmester Dates TBD

Final Exams December 7-17 Final Exams April 26-May 6 Memorial Day May 31 (Monday)

Conferral Date December 14 (Monday) Commencement TBD Independence holiday July 5 (Monday)
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